Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Fidelidade Euroindy 0,800 Km
Treinos 28-10-2017 11:03. .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 52.679 +2.964 11:39:09.113 6 53.308 +1.071 11:38:23.067
(23) Antonio Martins 10 50.750 +1.035 11:39:59.863 7 52.237 - 11:39:15.304
1 1:00.112 +11.304 11:32:10.346 11 50.595 +0.880 11:40:50.458 8 52.475 +0.238 11:40:07.779
2 51.341 +2.533 11:33:01.687 12 50.238 +0.523 11:41:40.696 9 52.976 +0.739 11:41:00.755
3 51.360 +2.552 11:33:53.047 10 58.965 +6.728 11:41:59.720
4 49.353 +0.545 11:34:42.400 (12) Nuno Oliveira
5 49.799 +0.991 11:35:32.199 1 1:01.069 +11.225 11:32:11.992 (28) Paulo Carvalho
6 49.367 +0.559 11:36:21.566 2 52.247 +2.403 11:33:04.239 1 1:22.278 +29.923 11:32:58.001
7 49.474 +0.666 11:37:11.040 3 56.755 +6.911 11:34:00.994 2 1:07.972 +15.617 11:34:05.973
8 56.406 +7.598 11:38:07.446 4 50.560 +0.716 11:34:51.554 3 54.286 +1.931 11:35:00.259
9 48.808 - 11:38:56.254 5 51.543 +1.699 11:35:43.097 4 52.634 +0.279 11:35:52.893
10 48.892 +0.084 11:39:45.146 6 49.848 +0.004 11:36:32.945 5 53.350 +0.995 11:36:46.243
11 51.404 +2.596 11:40:36.550 7 50.575 +0.731 11:37:23.520 6 52.355 - 11:37:38.598
12 50.762 +1.954 11:41:27.312 8 54.076 +4.232 11:38:17.596 7 54,112 +1.757 11:38:32.710
9 50.684 +0.840 11:39:08.280 8 56.051 +3.696 11:39:28.761
(2) Francisco Barroso 10 49.844 - 11:39:58.124 9 57.823 +5.468 11:40:26.584
1 59.829 +10.631 11:32:08.317 1 50.757 +0.913 11:40:48.881 10 59.207 +6.852 11:41:25.791
2 50.702 +1.504 11:32:59.019 12 4:50.934 +4:01.090 11:45:39.815
3 1:02.130 +12.932 11:34:01.149 (8) Joao Soares
4 50.721 +1.523 11:34:51.870 (11) Ivo Lourengo 1 1:07.960 +15.063 11:32:27.128
5 49.848 +0.650 11:35:41.718 1 58.337 +8.190 11:32:18.440 2 54.219 +1.322 11:33:21.347
6 49.198 - 11:36:30.916 2 54.120 +3.973 11:33:12.560 3 57.057 +4.160 11:34:18.404
7 49.729 +0.531 11:37:20.645 3 53.585 +3.438 11:34:06.145 4 54.577 +1.680 11:35:12.981
8 50.464 +1.266 11:38:11.109 4 52.265 +2.118 11:34:58.410 5 55.612 +2.715 11:36:08.593
9 51.002 +1.804 11:39:02.111 5 51.463 +1.316 11:35:49.873 6 54.039 +1.142 11:37:02.632
10 49.531 +0.333 11:39:51.642 6 51.420 +1.273 11:36:41.293 7 53.357 +0.460 11:37:55.989
11 50.150 +0.952 11:40:41.792 7 50.147 - 11:37:31.440 8 53.205 +0.308 11:38:49.194
12 49.375 +0.177 11:41:31.167 8 51.166 +1.019 11:38:22.606 9 53.187 +0.290 11:39:42.381
9 51.930 +1.783 11:39:14.536 10 54.903 +2.006 11:40:37.284
(17) Ricardo Dengue 10 50.306 +0.159 11:40:04.842 11 52.897 - 11:41:30.181
1 1:01.753 +12.533 11:32:15.503 1 50.957 +0.810 11:40:55.799
2 50.316 +1.096 11:33:05.819 12 50.454 +0.307 11:41:46.253 (7) Fernando Rato
3 54.457 +5.237 11:34:00.276 1 1:18.515 +25.107 11:32:41.150
4 50.804 +1.584 11:34:51.080 (15) Manuel Costa 2 58.251 +4.843 11:33:39.401
5 50.263 +1.043 11:35:41.343 1 1:04.141 +13.639 11:32:20.218 3 56.083 +2.675 11:34:35.484
6 49.300 +0.080 11:36:30.643 2 52.465 +1.963 11:33:12.683 4 54.593 +1.185 11:35:30.077
7 50.337 +1.117 11:37:20.980 3 52.576 +2.074 11:34:05.259 5 55.545 +2.137 11:36:25.622
8 52.117 +2.897 11:38:13.097 4 52.099 +1.597 11:34:57.358 6 54.639 +1.231 11:37:20.261
9 50.462 +1.242 11:39:03.559 5 51.235 +0.733 11:35:48.593 7 56.966 +3.558 11:38:17.227
10 50.322 +1.102 11:39:53.881 6 50.636 +0.134 11:36:39.229 8 54.335 +0.927 11:39:11.562
11 50.502 +1.282 11:40:44.383 7 50.631 +0.129 11:37:29.860 9 55.401 +1.993 11:40:06.963
12 49.220 - 11:41:33.603 8 51.242 +0.740 11:38:21.102 10 53.408 - 11:41:00.371
9 51.547 +1.045 11:39:12.649 11 58.706 +5.298 11:41:59.077
(16) Nuno Catarino 10 50.502 - 11:40:03.151
1 55.565 +6.188 11:32:23.231 11 51.035 +0.533 11:40:54.186 (4) Joaquim Silva
2 50.447 +1.070 11:33:13.678 12 50.648 +0.146 11:41:44.834 1 1:24.590 +30.512 11:32:56.208
3 52.340 +2.963 11:34:06.018 2 1:04.377 +10.299 11:34:00.585
4 51.469 +2.092 11:34:57.487 (26) Nuno Soares 3 1:02.034 +7.956 11:35:02.619
5 50.730 +1.353 11:35:48.217 1 1:25.374 +33.978 11:32:59.465 4 54.333 +0.255 11:35:56.952
6 50.231 +0.854 11:36:38.448 2 57.852 +6.456 11:33:57.317 5 56.968 +2.890 11:36:53.920
7 50.355 +0.978 11:37:28.803 3 52.919 +1.523 11:34:50.236 6 54.773 +0.695 11:37:48.693
8 50.881 +1.504 11:38:19.684 4 53.490 +2.094 11:35:43.726 7 55.112 +1.034 11:38:43.805
9 52.327 +2.950 11:39:12.011 5 51.396 - 11:36:35.122 8 54.869 +0.791 11:39:38.674
10 49.534 +0.157 11:40:01.545 6 52.176 +0.780 11:37:27.298 9 54.078 - 11:40:32.752
11 50.207 +0.830 11:40:51.752 7 52.862 +1.466 11:38:20.160 10 56.496 +2.418 11:41:29.248
12 49.377 - 11:41:41.129 8 53.073 +1.677 11:39:13.233
9 53.909 +2.513 11:40:07.142 (3) Pedro Gouveia
(35) Antonio F Martins 10 51.545 +0.149 11:40:58.687 1 1:11.578 +17.164 11:32:26.969
1 1:02.265 +12.550 11:32:15.371 1 52.488 +1.092 11:41:51.175 2 58.586 +4.172 11:33:25.555
2 52.343 +2.628 11:33:07.714 3 57.014 +2.600 11:34:22.569
3 54.716 +5.001 11:34:02.430 (5) Bruno Silva 4 55.691 +1.277 11:35:18.260
4 51.389 +1.674 11:34:53.819 1 1:26.541 +34.304 11:32:56.763 5 55.902 +1.488 11:36:14.162
5 50.108 +0.393 11:35:43.927 2 1:04.208 +11.971 11:34:00.971 6 55.750 +1.336 11:37:09.912
6 51.380 +1.665 11:36:35.307 3 54.801 +2.564 11:34:55.772 7 1:00.803 +6.389 11:38:10.715
7 49.715 - 11:37:25.022 4 55.156 +2.919 11:35:50.928 8 54.414 - 11:39:05.129
8 51.412 +1.697 11:38:16.434 5 1:38.831 +46.594 11:37:29.759 9 55.110 +0.696 11:40:00.239
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Euroindy - Kartodromo da Batalha
Fidelidade Euroindy 0,800 Km ._._.
Treinos 28-10-2017 11:03. ......

Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
10 54.984 +0.570 11:40:55.223 3 1:05.304 +7.363 11:35:12.516 2 2:55.753 - 11:41:02.424
11 54.627 +0.213 11:41:49.850 4 1:03.254 +5.313 11:36:15.770
5 1:00.759 +2.818 11:37:16.529
(6) Pedro Moita 6 1:04.114 +6.173  11:38:20.643
1 1:24.558 +29.902 11:32:57.185 7 58.689 +0.748 11:39:19.332
2 1:02.766 +8.110  11:33:59.951 8 58.612 +0.671 11:40:17.944
3 55.237 +0.581 11:34:55.188 9 58.093 +0.152 11:41:16.037
4 56.039 +1.383 11:35:51.227 10 57.941 - 11:42:13.978
5 58.870 +4.214  11:36:50.097
6 55.386 +0.730 11:37:45.483 (10) Alexandre Rato
7 55.730 +1.074 11:38:41.213 1 1:26.668 +28.681 11:32:54.922
8 E - 11:39:35.869 2 1:11.554 +13.567 11:34:06.476
9 54.699 +0.043 11:40:30.568 3 1:03.354 +5.367 11:35:09.830
10 59.060 +4.404 11:41:29.628 4 1:01.789 +3.802 11:36:11.619
5 1:04.276 +6.289 11:37:15.895
(9) Mério Silva 6 1:04.307 +6.320 11:38:20.202
1 1:17.926 +23.117 11:32:56.562 7 1:07.852 +9.865 11:39:28.054
2 1:17.203 +22.394 11:34:13.765 8 1:02.313 +4.326 11:40:30.367
3 59.005 +4196  11:35:12.770 9 57.987] - 11:41:28.354
4 58.711 +3.902 11:36:11.481
5 55.647 +0.838 11:37:07.128 (25) Daniel Bandeira
6 54.809 - 11:38:01.937 1 1:00.519 | - 11:32:12.250
7 59.964 +5.155 11:39:01.901
8 55.794 +0.985  11:39:57.695 (32) Rui Pinheiro
9 1:02.457 +7.648 11:41:00.152 1 1:10.268 +9.501 11:32:37.727
10 58.598 +3.789 11:41:58.750 2 1:01.768 +1.001 11:33:39.495
3 1:02.005 +1.238 11:34:41.500
(31) Fernando Guerreiro 4 1:02.186 +1.419 11:35:43.686
1 1:20.281 +25.295 11:32:45.595 5 1:04.692 +3.925 11:36:48.378
2 1:02.253 +7.267 11:33:47.848 6 1:00.767 - 11:37:49.145
3 59.363 +4.377 11:34:47.211 7 1:00.872 +0.105 11:38:50.017
4 59.067 +4.081 11:35:46.278 8 1:02.442 +1.675 11:39:52.459
5 57.168 +2.182 11:36:43.446 9 1:02.558 +1.791 11:40:55.017
6 56.839 +1.853 11:37:40.285 10 1:01.948 +1.181 11:41:56.965
7 54.986 - 11:38:35.271
8 56.976 +1.990 11:39:32.247 (13) Jodo CAmilo
9 58.596 +3.610 11:40:30.843 1 1:17.434 +16.265 11:32:53.091
10 57.780 +2.794 11:41:28.623 2 1:12.722 +11.553 11:34:05.813
3 1:05.830 +4.661 11:35:11.643
(18) Carlos Ferreira 4 1:01.169 | - 11:36:12.812
1 1:10.287 +13.314 11:32:40.461 5 1:03.386 +2.217 11:37:16.198
2 59.790 +2.817 11:33:40.251 6 1:01.224 +0.055 11:38:17.422
3 59.534 +2.561 11:34:39.785 7 1:09.074 +7.905 11:39:26.496
4 56.973 - 11:35:36.758 8 1:01.399 +0.230 11:40:27.895
5 1:01.496 +4.523 11:36:38.254 9 1:02.173 +1.004 11:41:30.068
6 57.141 +0.168 11:37:35.395
7 58.049 +1.076 11:38:33.444 (24) Miguel Guerreiro
8 57.995 +1.022 11:39:31.439 1 1:36.105 +25.121 11:33:03.123
9 57.072 +0.099 11:40:28.511 2 1:22.922 +11.938 11:34:26.045
10 57.313 +0.340 11:41:25.824 3 1:22.699 +11.715 11:35:48.744
4 1:20.201 +9.217 11:37:08.945
(22) Ricardo Oliveira 5 1:14.308 +3.324 11:38:23.253
1 1:19.905 +22.408  11:32:53.607 6 1:15.262 +4.278  11:39:38.515
2 1:11.564 +14.067 11:34:05.171 7 1:10.984 - 11:40:49.499
3 1:03.024 +5.527 11:35:08.195 8 1:13.394 +2.410 11:42:02.893
4 1:00.506 +3.009 11:36:08.701
5 1:00.956 +3.459 11:37:09.657 (29) Vitor Alferes
6 1:04.307 +6.810 11:38:13.964 1 1:57.572 +18.203 11:33:50.858
7 1:00.288 +2.791 11:39:14.252 2 1:49.949 +10.580 11:35:40.807
8 57.903 +0.406 11:40:12.155 3 1:43.199 +3.830 11:37:24.006
9 57.497 - 11:41:09.652 4 1:39.369 | - 11:39:03.375
10 58.259 +0.762 11:42:07.911 5 1:48.088 +8.719 11:40:51.463
6 1:45.012 +5.643 11:42:36.475
(1) José Costa
1 1:19.139 +21.198 11:32:55.785 (30) Alexandra Paulo
2 1:11.427 +13.486 11:34:07.212 1 6:49.122 +3:53.369 11:38:06.671
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